®
@ MALAYSIAN ASSOCIATION OF TOUR & TRAVEL AGENTS

Persatuan Ejen-Ejen Pelancongan & Pengembaraan Malaysia
MAZZA

TRAVEL SENTIMENTS
DURING COVID-19

53% 47%

Age Group

14% 39% 23% 15% 10%
) 0 Below 25 25to0 35 36to45 46 to 55 56 years old
Si ng le 42 /O years old years old years old years old and above

Married 55904

Divorced/ 0
Separated 3%

What is your monthly household income?

27%

14%

If you wanted to contact a 12% 1% 12%
travel agent after the Movement 9%

Control Order (MCO) has been 8% 70/
lifted to book a trip or get more .

information, which would you

p refer? Below RM2,001 RM3.001 RM4,001 RM5,001 RM®6,001 RM7,001 RM9,001
RM2,000 to RM3,000 to RM4,000 toRM5,000 toRM6,000 toRM7,000 toRM8,000 andabove

N TN What social media platform do you o °
(o) (o)
66% 64% frequently use? . P
O (—
95% a ©eo
Via communication apps Tour agent websites 86% ) {
(WhatsApp, WeChat, (14 .
Telegram, etc.) 70% °
——

34% P

S
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Youtube
Telegram

Twitter
Wechat

60%
\ \
57% 43% 36%
¢ 31%
21%
Emails Via telephone calls 8% 5%
X S %o
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Facebook
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S
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Face-to-face

If you were to plan a trip through a travel agent after the Movement Control Order (MCO)
has been lifted, which of the following would be convincing?

| A travel insurance policy Flexibility in terms of
9 82% which covers any disruption location or dates

80 caused by Covid-19 or
o other viruses
7 65%  63%  63%
60 No charges for change
50% 9 9 ' '
0 of flight ticket dates Hight discounts
40
. . Attraction discounts (museums,
30 Accommodation discounts
theme parks, etc.)
20
10

* Data from the survey have been submitted by 500 respondents from 24 - 26 April 2020 (56% Malay, 33% Chinese, 11% Indian/Others) ~ * The survey was conducted in partnership with Ra_lﬂen InSight
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What concerns do you have when it comes to travelling for leisure once the Movement
Control Order (MCO) has been lifted?

86% 76% 74% 71% 60% 59% 36%

Safety concerns Worried about Cleanliness of Sl Ui
during travels due to\, being in enclosed venues — hotels, o b AL home due to Lack of access
country instability , areas with others holiday sites (how aving to be alporciostires, in to other

countries

Health concerns

R CaAE e due to Covid-19 during travel (in often is cleaning/ quarantined highway closures

and lockdowns airplane, bus, train, sanitization) or imposed
etc.) lockdown

About when do you think you would be Who would you travel with for
confident enough to consider travelling local holidays?
locally (within Malaysia) for leisure/holidays?

" Family/  Friends/
Relatives Colleagues
: / 77% 36%

Partner/

80/0 In the next 1 to 3 months

= = 3 00/0 In the next 4 to 6 months

—
. \\> 3 00/0 In the next 7 to 12 months

=4
1O

# p :
o i( = ﬁ J/ 3 00/0 At least a year after Boyfr’-en d / SOIO
Girlfriend 16%
N 2% s 29%
or the next few years

What mode of transportation | What kind of accommodation would you consider staying
would you prefer to travel in in for local holidays?
for local holidays?

* Own vehicle 87(y0

&« -

5

4to5 2to3
o o
star hotels 60 / Y star hotels 52 / o

B B
B= B

Budget to o Home o
1 star hotels 10% stay 37%

Airplane 499,

&

AirBnB 3 60/0

in Malaysia?

- Public bus 13%
81% 75% 48% 48%

Local food/delicacies Beach/sea side Theme parks nc?t‘}f,d,f,’g{,-g 52)’%*,5,(5

AL Tour bus/van 1 30/0
] 45% 43% 38%

Historical sites National Cultural events
Parks or sites

s
|
g Train 249
e X What activities would you be keen on for local travels

Motorcycle 99

What kind of information will you look for while deciding on your local travel itinerary?
87%

Steps taken to ensure cleanliness/sanitization of accommodation

82%

79%

I 70% 70%

* Data from the survey have been submitted by 500 respondents from 24 - 26 April 2020 (56% Malay, 33% Chinese, 11% Indian/Others) ~ * The survey was conducted in partnership with RO_@en InSight

Guidelines to ensure social distancing is possible at holiday sites

Steps taken to ensure cleanliness/sanitization of sites frequented by people
(theme park, musuems, religious sites, etc.)

Steps taken to ensure cleanliness/sanitization of mode of transportation

Guidelines by local state government (interstate travel, health check policies, etc.)
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About when do you think you would be confident enough to consider travelling
overseas (out of Malaysia) for leisure/holidays?

3% 21% 11% 4
In the next In the next _ 1
1 to 3 months 7 to 12 months I do not intend to
travel overseas o
at allin the n
90/ (0 5 60/ (0 next few years
In the next At least
4 to 6 months a year after

Who would you travel with for overseas holidays (out of Malaysia)?

; ; Partner /

. Faml!y / Friends ( Boyfriend/  Solo
Relatives  Colleagues Girifriend

- 69% 38% 32% 20%

What would give you more confidence to travel overseas for leisure/holidays?
81%

Covid-19 infection being under control in destination country

76%

72%
70%
l l
62%

Successful vaccine for Covid-19
Good and proper healthcare systems in destination country
Proper guidelines for cleanliness/sanitization in destination country

Proper guidelines for social distancing in destination country

Own financial stability

If you were to consider taking a cruise trip, when would you be confident to consider
such a trip?

1% 9%

In the next In the next o
1 to 3 months 7 to 12 months 49 /0

Not considering
o) o) it at all at this
In the next At least
4 to 6 months a year after

* Data from the survey have been submitted by 500 respondents from 24 - 26 April 2020 (56% Malay, 33% Chinese, 11% Indian/Others)  * The survey was conducted in partnership with RO_IS___Uten |n5ight



